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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS,
Breakfast session
8.10 Close down
9.4 Way Out West
9.15 Tunes of the Times
9.32 Miscellany
40. O Devotional Service
40.20 Morning Star: Charlie Kunz

10.30"
g ew While You Work

10.45 "The Amazing Duchess"
11. 0 Close down
42. 0 Luneh Music
4.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Concert Hall of the Air
2.30 In Lighter Mood
3. 0 Classical Music
Symphony in B Flat Bach
Sonata in G Minor Tartini
Tancredi Overture Rossini

8.30 Music While You Work4.0 "The Vagabonds"
4.15 Ensemble
4.30 Children’s session: ‘David
and Dawn in Fairyland"
45 Dance Music
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 *Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Our Garden Expert
7.30 Evening Programme
"1 Know What I Like"
38. 0 The Mastersingers Octet
8.28 "Much-Binding-in-the-
Marsh"
8.58 Station Notices
9.20 Farm News
9.30 To-night’s Play: ‘‘And theGods Play’
10. O Some Like It Hot
10.30 Close down

GINZA Aiton
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Close down
9. 4 Norman Cloutier Presents
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.52 Music While You Work
10. O Health in the Home: Your
Child at Ten
10. & Morning Talk
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: HeinrichSchlusnus (baritone), Germany
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions= 3 "Sound Track," incidental
music, excerpts from the films.
and short pieces introducing
famous film stars
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Afternoon Tea with "Elea-
|
nor"
3.15 "My Songs for You"

(BBC Production)
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quintet in F Minor Franck
Overture "Le Corsaire"’
The Royal Hunt and StormBerlioz

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Hallidayand Son’
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Local Announcements

ee
7.15 Our Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
ALISON TYRIE (contralto)
Come Calm Content Arne
Phyllis Young
More Love or More Disdain 1
Crave Purcell
Love in My Youth Howard
(A Studio Recital)

7.43 British Concert Hall: BBC
Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Clarence Raybould ,

Symphony No. 1 in A Flat
Elgar

8.38 The Boyd Neel String Or-chestra
Suite for String Orchestra

Bridge
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 NBC Symphony Orchestraconducted by Toscanini .
Symphony No. 88 in G Haydn
10. 0 ‘Navy Mixture"
(BBC Production)

10.30 Jack Payne’s Band, with
guest artists Arthur Askey,
Richard Murdoch, and _ GracieFields
41.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

| aNVO heyiyaa.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 ‘Destiny Bay," by Don
Byrne
6.30 Bandstand
7.0 Litseners’ Own Session

Neeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee eee eeearea$$$
10. O Classical Camegs
The Boyd Neel String OrchestraRicercare Bach
10. 7 Walter Widdop (tenor)
Love Sounds the Alarm
Love in Her Eyes Sits Play-
ing (‘"Acis and Galathea’’)

Handel
10.16 Watson Forbes (viola)
and Denise Lassimonne (piano)
Suite of Three Dances

Rameau
10.22 Kathleen Ferrier (ton-
tralto)
What is Life? ("Orpheus and
Euridice’’) Gluck
10.26 Sir Ernest MacMillan and
=~ Toronto Symphony Orches-ra

rae Nee UM ada in F, Op.3, Haydn10.30 dete

AN INVERCARGILL680 ke. 44] m,

7. 0. 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down3.3 "A Date with Janie"
9.18 Tempo di Valse
§.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: Growth. ard
Development during the SecondYéar
9.45 Organola
10. 0- Devotional Service
40.18 "Hollywood Holiday"10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Close down
712.0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "Laura"
2.15 CLASSICAL HOUR
Rosamunde Overture Schubert
Sonatina. Op. 100, for violin
and piano Dvorak
Symphony No 4 RE
("Italian") Mendelssohn

3.0 Songtime: Flotsam and
Jetsam
3.15 Latin American Tunes
3.30 Hospital Session

—

4.0 Hill Billy Roundup
4.15 Jack Simpson and his Sex-tet
es PO tases

hi Hour: Uncle
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Crowns of. England," a
story of Charles II, and Oliver
Cromwell
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
ye After Dinner Music
7.30 This is My Programme: A
Company Representative
8. 0 Southland Presents:
+ Maureen Campbell (vocalist),
Faye Heasley (whistler), and
Veron Baker (novelty enter-
tainer)
8.29 "Much + Binding in the «Marsh"’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Melodies from BritishFilms: Louis Levy and his
Orchestra and Choir
(BBC Programme)

40. Victor Silvester and his
Orchestra, Strings for

Dancing, and Jive Band
10.30 Close down

[22D Ren.
6. 0 p.m. Tea Time Tunes ind

6.30 Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially for You
10. 0 Swing Session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday. July ILocal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. 0 am. Bright Breakfast Music
(Phil Shone)
. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.45 Friendly Road DevotionalService with the Padre
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 imperial Lover10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
Session (Jane)1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads2.30 Women’s Hour: WeeklyBook Chat, Anne Stewart, Visi-tor ef the Week (interview)
3.30 Kenny Baker
3.45 Musical Variety .4.30 Tango Time
4.45 Latest Recordings
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0
Bind
Search for the Golden

Boomerang6.15 Life: Hawks, Good orBad?
6.30 Star Pupil
7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade (last
broadcast)
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tusitala, Teller "0 Tales:Modern Rural Sport, by fs

Henry
3. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Upturned Glass, starring James
Mason and Pamela Kellino
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 A Gentleman, Rider
9. 0 Doctor Mac
410. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport
(Rod Taibot)
410.30 Dance Band Music
41. 0 These You Have Loved
41.15 Dance Music and Variety
Until Midnight
12. 0 Close down----- =
Another new programme
commences from the Auckland
commercial station at 6.30 to-
night: when 1ZB_ introduces
"Star Pupil’.

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.0 Morning Round-up
9.0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Waltz Time
9.45 Melody Mixture
10. 0 My Husband’s Lave
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt denny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women’s Hour

~ (Elsie
Lioyd), Weekly Book Chat, AnneStewart’s Home Decorating, Vis!-
tor of the Week (Interview)
3.830 David Rose, Conductor and
Composer
4. 0 Spotlight on English DanceBands
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild Life: Old Sustainers
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade (last
broadcast)
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Regency Buck8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Upturned Glass, starring James
Mason and Pamela Kellino
8.30 Faro’s Daughter8.45 Your Music and Mine
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. O The face in the Night
10.16 For You, Madame
10.30 Moods Suite
11. 0 Showtime Memories
12. 0 .Close downEEESTL TT
An established favourite with
radio listeners, Johnny Wade
the Australian vocalist, will be
heard in some of his best-known
songs from 2ZA_ at 9.32
to-night.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oam. Break o’ Day Music7.0 On the Sunny Side
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happ!
Hill)9.0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestral Travelogue
9.45 Voices in Harmony
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Musical Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter’s
Session (Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life~ Stories
+ ae Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour: Weekly
Book Chat, Anne Stewart, Visi-tor of the Week (interview)
3.30 Fred Waring and his
Pennsylvanians
3.45 Roving Commission
4.45 Children’s Session: The
Aquarium Club
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild Life: Swarms and
Plagues
6.30 Kidnapped
7. 0 Colaate Cavalcade (last
broadcast)
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Upturned Glass, starring JamesMason and Pamela Kellino
8.30 Faro’s Daughter

~

8.45 Beloved Rogue9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Rosemary for Remembrance10. O Recollections nf GeoffryHamlyn
10.30 Personality Spotlight11. 0 Accent on Rhythm11.30 Soft Lights and SweetMusic
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. 0 am. LONDON NEWS
6. 5 Start the Day Right6.30 Early Morning Melodies
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session9.30 Artists of the Keyboard9.45 Sweet Songs and Singers10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
Session
1. 0 Variety: Tommy Dorsey andhis Orchestra, Dick Todd, andToralf Tollefson
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Radio Round-up
2.30 Women’s Hour: WeeklyBook Chat. Anne Stewart, Visi-tor of the Week (interview),cs a by Maureen McCor-mic
3.30 The iInkspots
3.45 Tito and his Swingtette4.0 Hawaiian Melodies
4.30 Rhythm Time4.45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMMEa The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life: A Queensland
Mystery
.30 Places and People: Tour-
ing the South Island
> OG Colgate Cavalcade (last
broadcast)7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 A Story to Remember8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Upturned Glass, starring JamesMason and Pamela Kellino
Faro’s Daughter
Fireside Fun
Doctor Mac
We Bring a Love SongInstrumental Harmonies
With Rod and Gun
Moments of Mirth
The Todds
Star Variety Bill
Popular Parade
At Close of Day
Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-
sion
9.81 Irish Songs
9.45 Home Decorating Talk(Anne 8tewart)10. 0 Bleak House
10.15 The Shy Plutocrat (final
broadcast)10.30 Notable Quotable
10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Melody nee "ire6
6.15 Wild Life: re About
Fish Farms
6.30 After Dinner Music
7. 0 Empress of Destiny (final
broadcast)7.15 The Scarab Ring7.30 Gettit Quiz with Quizmas-ter lan Watkins
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Upturned Glass, starring JamesMason and Pamela Kellino
8.30 Music Parade
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Frankie Carle, his Piano,and Orchestra= Johnny Wade FavouritesCrossroads of Life
10. Oo Closedown
Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

At 3.30 this afternoon 2ZB
will present a programme of
orchestral music by David
Rose’s Orchestra, a well bal-
anced English combination
which plays attraetive arrange-
ments,

A further interesting instal-
ment in Teddy Gruandy’s tourof the South Island will
heard at 6.30 p.m. from 4ZB,
when the feature "Places and
People" is _ broadcast.


